B
ar
 R
ef
rig
er
at
io

•	 All stainless steel interior construction
•	 Two adjustable coated shelves per section
•	 Listed to NSF Standard 7 for open food as a
storage refrigerator
Side Elevation
06010159
Clip-on shelf divider
Coolers - Pass-Thru, One Zone, Remote, Low Profile*
Model List Length Doors
Door
Opening Weight BTU /Hr
Long Neck
Cases
750ml Wine
Bottles**
CP1RL24* $6,534 24″ 2 20″ 220# 850 4.7 42
CP1RL40* $8,168 40″ 4 16″ 350# 1,600 8.2 66
CP1RL48* $8,345 48″ 4 20″ 355# 1,600 11.8 90
CP1RL60* $11,655 60″ 6 16″ 485# 2,000 13.8 106
CP1RL72* $11,906 72″ 6 20″ 495# 2,000 18.3 137
Base price only. See next page for configurable options.
6"
ADD 1" TO HEIGHT FOR
FACTORY INSTALLED TOP